PERMANENT
PARCEL

LEG XL DESCRIPTION

numeer()1-05-000-016 69_. 69A

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

10-3-5 PT N E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1=9-7]4
9-6-84

5-16-85
11-14-90

10-11-94
10-11-96

THACKERY G MAX & E WAYNE . F. 57.50
THACKERY G MAX & CENTRAL TRUST COMPANY A N TRUSTEE THE 4 TRS NOC .F

THACKERY MAX G & SECURITY NATIONAL BANK & TRUST CO SUCCESSOR TRUSTSEE NO C.F("L)

THACKERY G MAX & JOYCE B NO CF
THACKERY-GORDON MAX TRUSTEE C.F. noneQQ)
THACKERY GORDON MAX TRUSTEE 1/2 INT & JOYCE B 1/2 INT C.F. none (10)
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